Advanilla bean Artist Information

Setup and Sound Check
6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Show time & Sets
8:00 PM Show time
2 Sets @ 50 minutes each

Sound Equipment
8 Channel Yamaha Sound Board
4 Channel Yamaha Auxillary Board
8 Channel Stage Snake
Monitor Amplifier
4 Main speakers
2 Monitor speakers
6 Shure - SM58 Mics
2 Neumann KMS 105 Mics
2 Shure SM81 Mics
2 Shure SM 57 Mics
4 Standard Boom Stands
4 Low Profile Boom Stands

Compensation
100% of door to Artist up to $249.00
90% of door $250.00 - $499.00
80% of door $500.00+
Admission $ ranging from $8.00 - $25.00
Meals for performers

Media List
Attached

Directions
Attached

Music Booking
Maria Sangiolo
maria@thevanillabeancafe.com



Directions to The Vanilla Bean Café
Pomfret, Connecticut

Yahoo Map (click)

From Interstate 395 going South: Take Exit # 97 and take a right off the ramp. This is route 44 going west. Follow
for about five miles through the town of Putnam. You will come to a 4-way stop sign and flashing light. This is the
intersection of Routes 44, 169 & 97. Go straight and take the first driveway on the right.

From Interstate 395 going North: Take Exit # 93 and take a left off the ramp. This is route 101 going west. Follow
for about seven miles to a traffic light at the intersection of route 169. Take a right and follow route 169 for about 2.5
miles. You will come to a 4-way stop sign and flashing light. This is the intersection of Routes 44, 169 & 97. Take a
left onto route 97 and take the first driveway on the right.

From Interstate 84 going East: Take Exit # 69 and take a right off the ramp. This is route 74 going east. Follow for
about 10 miles. At a Stop sign take a left onto route 44 going east. Follow route 44 for about 12 miles at which point
route 44 will make a hard left and route 101 will continue straight. Stay on route 44 for about another 2.5 miles. You
will come to a 4-way stop sign and flashing light. This is the intersection of Routes 44, 169 & 97. Take a left onto
route 97 and take the first driveway on the right.

The door closest to the stage is on the right side of the building as you come in the driveway.

Phone number - 860-928-1562
Contact - Barry or Manager on Duty
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RADIO

Amazon Radio WPKN-FM

Myra Healy/Pam Smith

PO Box 217

New Haven, CT 06513

Email Listings: beardancel@aol.com/
psmith@amazonradio.com

WPKN Folk Calendar

WUMB Boston Folk Radio 91.9 FM
100 Morrissey Blvd.

Boston, MA 02134

Danielle Knight, Folk Calendar
Danielle.knight@umb.org

Phone: 671-287-6900

Fax Listings: 617-287-6916

WERS Playground
Friday/Saturdays 5 — 8 am
Jessica Petrucelli

120 Boylston Street

Boston, MA 02116

Phone 617-824-8891

fax listings: 617-824-8804
email: playground@wers.org

WERS Coffeehouse

Ben Pease, Coffeehouse Coordinator
120 Boylston Street

Boston, MA 02116

Phone 617-824-8891

Fax 617-824-8804

Email listings: coffeehouse@wers.org

WWUH

Ed McKeon

University of Hartford

West Hartford, CT 06117

Phone: 860-768-4703

Fax: 860-768-5701

Email Listings: emckeon@aol.com

WHUS Radio/WFCR FM Radio

Susan Forbes Hansen, Folk DJ

Box U-8R

Storrs, CT 06269-3008

Email Listings: flkczarina@sbcglobal.net
For Blues show email to John Sloan:
jsloan@ct1.nai.net

Connecticut Public Radio

Evette Cook

1049 Asylum Ave.

Hartford, CT 06106

860-278-5310

fax: 860-275-7403

ecook@wnpr.org listings can be emailed

WRIU Radio

363 Memorial Union

Kingston, RI

Phone: 401-874-4949

Fax: 401-874-4349

Email Folk Listings: Listings@wriu.org
Bill Parker: Children’s Music Director,

Chuck Wentworth, Folk Music Director, calls mon 4-6

WCUW

Joe Cutroni

910 Main Street.
Worcester, MA 01610
508-753-1012

Mail Folk concert listings
Email: wcuw@wcuw.com

WICN

Nick DiBiasio
Worcester, MA
nickdibiasio@yahoo.com

WGBH 89.7 FM

Folk Calendar Listings/Attn: Brad or Naomi
125 Western Avenue

Boston, MA 02134

Phone: 617-300-5400

Fax Listings: 617-300-2343

Or Submit calendar listings www.wgbh.org




WBVC

Pomfret School Radio
PO Box 128

Pomfret, CT 06258

WINY

45 Pomfret Street

PO Box 231

Putnam,CT 06260

Fax Listings: Attn: Kerri
860-928-7878

Phone: 928-1350

Email: Info@winyradio.com

PRINT

The Boston Globe

Steve Morse, Arts Features
PO Box 2378

Boston, MA 02107-2378

The Boston Herald

Larry Katz, Folk/Children’s Features

1 Herald Square

Boston, MA 02118

Phone: 617-619-6729

Fax: 617-695-9949

Email: lkatz@bostonherald.com

Earlier is better, daily, so they do accept last minute
releases

Connecticut Magazine
Amanda Nieslen

35 Nutmeg Drive
Trumbull, CT 06611
cross@connecticutmag.com

Hartford Advocate

Listings Editor

100 Constitution Plaza

Hartford, CT 06103

Phone: 860-548-9300

fax: 860-548-9335

email: abottomley@hartfordadvocate.com
OR listings@hartfordadvocate.com

The Hartford Courant

Amy Luna, Features

285 Broad Street

Hartford, CT 06115

Phone: 860-241-6463

Fax: 860-520-6927

Email: calendar@courant.com

Music For Robin

Billie Hockett

535 Concord Avenue

Lexington, MA 02421

Phone: 781-862-7837

Fax: 781-860-7837

Email: bhockett@music-for-robin.org

The Norwich Bulletin/Go and Calendar
66 Franklin Street

Norwich, CT 06360

Don Bond/David Pencek
dpencek@norwichbulletin.com
“Message: editor, press release”
bulletinboard@norwichbulletin.com

The Norwich Bulletin

Features Fran Kefalas

66 Franklin Street

Norwich, CT 06360

Phone: 860-887-9211 x2209

Fax: 860-887-9666

Email: fkefalas@norwichbulletin.com

Observer Publications

PO Box 950

Greenville, Rl 02828

Phone 401-949-2700

Fax 401-949-2420

Email: editor@observerpublications.com
Email or fax listings.

Providence Journal Bulletin
What’s Happening — LIVE
Steve Smith, Features

75 Fountain Street.
Providence, Rl 02852
Phone: 401-277-7265

Fax: 401-277-8175

Email: pjfeat@projo.com



Providence Phoenix Newspaper
Listings

150 Chestnut Street
Providence, Rl 02903-4644
Phone: 401-273-6397 x203
Fax: 401-273-0920

Email: lpapineau@phx.com

The Willimantic Chronicle
Therese Karmel

PO Box 148

Willimantic, CT 06226
calendar@thechronicle.com

The Pomfret Times/monthly by 15™
Maureen Nicholson charnic@aol.com
Liz Cartier Elizabeth_c25@yahoo.com
PO Box 72

Pomfret, CT 06258

Bean Soup/Quarterly Music Newsletter
Barry Jessurun

PO Box 206

Pomfret, CT 06258

860-928-1562

Email: barry@thevanillabeancafe.com
Deadline: September 1% for last quarter

Conn. Commission on Culture and Tourism

Amy Goldbas

755 Main Street
Hartford, CT 06103
Goes in state publications
news@ctarts.org

Acorn Press/Monthly

Our Town

Daryl Hartman

PO Box 517

Woodstock, CT 06281

Email: ourtowneditor@charter.net

EASTCONN Newsletter

Cindy Laurendeau

EASTCONN Reg. Educ. Service Citr.

376 Hartford Turnpike

Hampton, CT 06247

860-455-0707

claurendeau@eastconn.org

newsletter for teachers, will consider articles, 33
schools

New York Times
Robert Sherman

229 W. 43" St.

New York, NY 10036
connmail@nytimes.com

Putnam Town Crier
Linda Lemmon

158 Main Street
Putnam, CT 06260
Phone/fax 963-1050
ptcrier@snet.net

Putnam Traveller/Global Design
Kelly Tourtellotte

93 Munyan Rd.

Putnam, CT 06260

Phone 963-0414

fax 963-0087
putnamtraveller@snet.net
quarterly, early deadline

Quinebaug-Shetucket Heritage Corridor, Inc.
Charlene Cutler, Exec. Director

107 Providence St.

Putnam, CT 06260

cpcutler@snet.net

They are taking over distribution for Quiet Corner
NECVD.

The Reminder

Joan Hunt, Editor

Box 210

Vernon, CT 06066-0210
Phone: 888-456-2211

Fax: 860-872-4614

Fax listings to community news



Shopper’s Guide/Turnpike Bargain Buyer
70 Main Street.

Putnam, CT 06260

Phone: 928-3455

Fax: 928-5025

Heidi (Advertising)

Southbridge Evening News
Stonebridge Press

Lorraine Urbanski

25 Elm St.

Southbridge, MA 01550

The Webster Times

Wendy Kirkland

43 E. Main Street

Webster, MA 01570

Phone: 508-753-1012

Fax: 508-943-5524

Email: mballway@stonebridgepress.com

Fax or email one week/Friday before date of event

Windham Regional Arts Council
Jean Romano

Arts Spectrum Newsletter

PO Box 847

Willimantic, CT 06226
Romanol1168@charter.net

Worcester Telegram and Gazette
LISTINGS

PO Box 15012

Worcester, MA 01615

Phone: 508-793-9364

Fax listings 2 wks in advance:
Fax: 508-793-9281

Worcester Telegram and Gazette
Martha Nydam

Email: mnydam@telegram.com
www.telegram.com

Worcester Magazine

Charlene Arsenault

172 Shrewsbury Street

Worcester, MA 01604

Phone: 508-755-8004

Email: charlenea@worcestermag.com

Yankee Shopper
20 Cleveland Rd.
Dalton, MA 01226

TVICABLE

Eastern Cable TV Plainfield
Joe Page

61 Myrock Avenue
Waterford, CT 06385

Conn Public Television
Special Events

1049 Asylum Avenue
Hartford, CT 06105
First Floor

Charter Communications

ATTN: Community Bulletin Board
207 Tuckie Rd.

N. Windham, CT 06256
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